
KARAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Near Karan Filling Station, MM Road, Ambah, Dist. Morena (M.P.) – 476111 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, 1031296 , School Code: 51314 

 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024)  
FEE STRUCTURE OF NUR TO UKG 

 
S.No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT 

1. Tuition Fee (1350 X 10 Months) Rs. 13500 

2. Co-Curricular Rs. 2500 

3. Development Charges Rs. 2500 

4. Extra-Curricular Activity Rs. 1500 

 TOTAL AMOUNT Rs. 20,000 

 
TRANSPORT  FEE 

Distance (k.m) 0-3 km 4-6 kmps 7-9 kmps 10-15 kmps 
Yearly Fee 9000 10000 11000 12000 

Monthly Fee 900 1000 1100 1200 

 
FEE BREAK UP TYPE FREQUENCY PAYABLE AMOUNT(Rs.) 
Admission Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 4500 

Registration Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 500 

Caution Fee Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 2000 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 1st Installment 1st to 10th April Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 2nd Installment 1st to 10th July Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 3rd Installment 1st to 10th August Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 4th Installment 1st to 10th September Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 5th Installment 1st to 10th October Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 6th Installment 1st to 10th November Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 7th Installment 1st to 10th December Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 8th Installment 1st to 10th January Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 9th Installment 1st to 10th February Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 10th Installment 1st to 10th March Rs. 2000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

 
NOTE: - The Fee structure is revisited for the academic year 2023-2024. If you decide to pay the entire fee of the 

academic year as one-time payment, then 10% concession will be provided in tuition fee. The concession is valid only till 
20

th
 April. 

- Annual school fee is revised by school management. Fee once paid is not refundable. 

- Every month the fee installment has to be paid on or before 11
th

 of every month. Do not wait for the Last Date. 
Late fee of Rs.5/day will be the penalty. 

- It is compulsory for your child to have TWO set of school uniform and ONE set of house dress. 

 

DECLARATION 
 I …………………………. hereby declare that I have read and understood the Terms and Conditions regarding Fees 
and Uniform. I will abide by the same. 

 

 

Dated: ……………………….      (Signature) 

 



KARAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Near Karan Filling Station, MM Road, Ambah, Dist. Morena (M.P.) – 476111 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, 1031296 , School Code: 51314 

 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024)  
FEE STRUCTURE OF CLASS 1st TO 5th 

 
S.No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT 

1. Tuition Fee (1600 X 10 Months) Rs. 16000 

2. Co-Curricular Rs. 2500 

3. Development Charges Rs. 2500 

4. Library Charge Rs. 2000 

5. Games and Sports Fee Rs. 2000 

 TOTAL AMOUNT Rs. 25,000 

 
TRANSPORT  FEE 

Distance (k.m) 0-3 km 4-6 kmps 7-9 kmps 10-15 kmps 
Yearly Fee 9000 10000 11000 12000 

Monthly Fee 900 1000 1100 1200 

 
FEE BREAK UP TYPE FREQUENCY PAYABLE AMOUNT(Rs.) 
Admission Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 4500 

Registration Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 500 

Caution Fee Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 2000 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 1st Installment 1st to 10th April Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 2nd Installment 1st to 10th July Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 3rd Installment 1st to 10th August Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 4th Installment 1st to 10th September Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 5th Installment 1st to 10th October Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 6th Installment 1st to 10th November Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 7th Installment 1st to 10th December Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 8th Installment 1st to 10th January Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 9th Installment 1st to 10th February Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 10th Installment 1st to 10th March Rs. 2500 + 1 Month Bus fee 

 
NOTE: - The Fee structure is revisited for the academic year 2023-2024. If you decide to pay the entire fee of the 

academic year as one-time payment, then 10% concession will be provided in tuition fee. The concession is valid only till 
20

th
 April. 

- Annual school fee is revised by school management. Fee once paid is not refundable. 

- Every month the fee installment has to be paid on or before 11
th

 of every month. Do not wait for the Last Date. 
Late fee of Rs.5/day will be the penalty. 

- It is compulsory for your child to have TWO set of school uniform and ONE set of house dress. 

DECLARATION 
 I …………………………. hereby declare that I have read and understood the Terms and Conditions regarding Fees 
and Uniform. I will abide by the same. 

 

 

Dated: ……………………….      (Signature) 

 



KARAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Near Karan Filling Station, MM Road, Ambah, Dist. Morena (M.P.) – 476111 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, 1031296 , School Code: 51314 

 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024)  
FEE STRUCTURE OF CLASS 6th TO 8th 

 
S.No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT 

1. Tuition Fee (1800 X 10 Months) Rs. 18000 

2. Co-Curricular Rs. 2500 

3. Development Charges Rs. 2500 

4. Library Charge Rs. 2000 

5. Games and Sports Fee Rs. 2000 

 TOTAL AMOUNT Rs. 27,000 

 
TRANSPORT  FEE 

Distance (k.m) 0-3 km 4-6 kmps 7-9 kmps 10-15 kmps 
Yearly Fee 9000 10000 11000 12000 

Monthly Fee 900 1000 1100 1200 

 
FEE BREAK UP TYPE FREQUENCY PAYABLE AMOUNT(Rs.) 
Admission Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 4500 

Registration Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 500 

Caution Fee Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 2000 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 1st Installment 1st to 10th April Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 2nd Installment 1st to 10th July Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 3rd Installment 1st to 10th August Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 4th Installment 1st to 10th September Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 5th Installment 1st to 10th October Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 6th Installment 1st to 10th November Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 7th Installment 1st to 10th December Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 8th Installment 1st to 10th January Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 9th Installment 1st to 10th February Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 10th Installment 1st to 10th March Rs. 2700 + 1 Month Bus fee 

 
NOTE: - The Fee structure is revisited for the academic year 2023-2024. If you decide to pay the entire fee of the 

academic year as one-time payment, then 10% concession will be provided in tuition fee. The concession is valid only till 
20

th
 April. 

- Annual school fee is revised by school management. Fee once paid is not refundable. 

- Every month the fee installment has to be paid on or before 11
th

 of every month. Do not wait for the Last Date. 
Late fee of Rs.5/day will be the penalty. 

- It is compulsory for your child to have TWO set of school uniform and ONE set of house dress. 

DECLARATION 
 I …………………………. hereby declare that I have read and understood the Terms and Conditions regarding Fees 
and Uniform. I will abide by the same. 

 

 

Dated: ……………………….      (Signature) 

 



KARAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Near Karan Filling Station, MM Road, Ambah, Dist. Morena (M.P.) – 476111 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, 1031296 , School Code: 51314 

 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024)  
FEE STRUCTURE OF CLASS 9th & 10th 

 
S.No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT 

1. Tuition Fee (2100 X 10 Months) Rs. 21000 

2. Co-Curricular Rs. 2500 

3. Development Charges Rs. 2500 

4. Library Charge Rs. 2000 

5. Games and Sports Fee Rs. 2000 

 TOTAL AMOUNT Rs. 30,000 

 
TRANSPORT  FEE 

Distance (k.m) 0-3 km 4-6 kmps 7-9 kmps 10-15 kmps 
Yearly Fee 9000 10000 11000 12000 

Monthly Fee 900 1000 1100 1200 

 
FEE BREAK UP TYPE FREQUENCY PAYABLE AMOUNT(Rs.) 
Admission Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 4500 

Registration Fee Non-Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 500 

Caution Fee Refundable One Time At The Time Of Admission Rs. 2000 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 1st Installment 1st to 10th April Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 2nd Installment 1st to 10th July Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 3rd Installment 1st to 10th August Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 4th Installment 1st to 10th September Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 5th Installment 1st to 10th October Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 6th Installment 1st to 10th November Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 7th Installment 1st to 10th December Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 8th Installment 1st to 10th January Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 9th Installment 1st to 10th February Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

Education Fee Non-Refundable 10th Installment 1st to 10th March Rs. 3000 + 1 Month Bus fee 

 
NOTE: - The Fee structure is revisited for the academic year 2023-2024. If you decide to pay the entire fee of the 

academic year as one-time payment, then 10% concession will be provided in tuition fee. The concession is valid only till 
20

th
 April. 

- Annual school fee is revised by school management. Fee once paid is not refundable. 

- Every month the fee installment has to be paid on or before 11
th

 of every month. Do not wait for the Last Date. 
Late fee of Rs.5/day will be the penalty. 

- It is compulsory for your child to have TWO set of school uniform and ONE set of house dress. 

DECLARATION 
 I …………………………. hereby declare that I have read and understood the Terms and Conditions regarding Fees 
and Uniform. I will abide by the same. 

 

 

Dated: ……………………….      (Signature) 

 


